-

TOR POZNAN

2 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
ENDURANCE
02-03.07.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WSMPE 2 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 23 BERNACIK M.-SOLTYS I. . - Porscl 1;3“;;5 8 1:40.398 13:51:13.466 4 1:56.851 13:42:11.592
1 1:32.130 13:35:36.269 5 3:33.998 13:45:45.590
9 1:34.343 133710612  PO. 4-#7 MAGDZIARZ T.-MIELCAREKS. .- P 3‘{*;‘;;; 6 1:44.593 13:47:30.183
3 1:33.263 13:38:43.875 1 1:42.356 13:36:20.375 7 1:45.146 13:49:15.329
4 1:39.502 13:40:23.377 2 1:39.777 13:38:00.152 8 1:44.318 13:50:59.647
s 5.02.863 13.45:26.240 3 1:46.846 13:39:46.998 3 7 PR P
6 1:38.265 13:47:04.505 4 1:49.222 13:41:36.220 10 4:20.774 13:57:37.749
; 136,157 13.48:40.662 5 4:28.831 13:46:05.051 1 e P —
8 1:44.615 13:50:25.277 6 1:36.645 13:47:41.696 12 1:46.044 14:01:07.866
7 1:35.165 13:49:16.861 13 1:42.938 14:02:50.804
Po. 2 - # 51 LEWANDOWSKI A-LEWANDOW! , 00 4% 8 1:41.459 13:50:58.320 14 1:41.696 14:04:32.500
1 1:43.185 13:36:06.870 9 2:16.651 13:53:14.971 15 1:42.370 14:06:14.870
2 1:37.530 13:37:44.400 10 4:09.688 13:57:24.659
3 1:44.669 13:39:29.069 1 1:34.088 13558:58.747  Po. 7 - # 41 WALKOWIAK B.KAZMIERCZAKF 53 on
4 1:37.383 13:41:06.452 12 1:34.929 14:00:33.676 1 1:46.353 13:35:47.919
5 1:37.433 13:42:43.885 2 1:46.814 13:37:34.733
6 1:37.847 13:44:21732  Po.5-#101 DWERNICKI J.-ANTOSZEWSKI J. gjf_'gg;t 3 1:45.726 13:39:20.459
7 1:43.850 13:46:05.582 1 1:36.192 13:35:42.372 4 1:45.757 13:41:06.216
8 4:28.844 13:50:34.426 2 1:40.728 13:37:23.100 5 1:50.201 13:42:56.417
9 1:54.836 13:52:29.262 3 1:37.148 13:39:00.248 6 4:48.023 13:47:44.440
10 5:01.530 13:57:30.792 4 1:37.914 13:40:38.162 7 1:50.929 13:49:35.369
1 1:34.145 13:59:04.937 5 1:36.587 13:42:14.749 3 HAEEIE g
12 1:33.490 14:00:38.427 6 1:36.336 13:43:51.085 9 6:08.419 13:58:02.091
13 133,158 14:02-11.585 7 1:38.321 13:45:29.406 - . P
14 1:36.537 14:03:48.122 8 1:36.769 13:47:06.175 11 1:54.161 14:01:46.327
15 1:32.558 14:05:20.680 2 e 13:58:16.106
16 1.35.473 14:06:56.153 10 2:43.123 14:00:59.229
11 1:38.347 14:02:37.576
Po. 3 - #2 ZIELONKA L-LITWIN J. . - Radical § , 01 795 12 1:36.374 14:04:13.950
1 1:33.358 13:35:31.796 13 1:37.300 14:05:51.250
2 1:40.066 13:37:11.862 14 1:37.107 14:07:28.357
3 1:33.707 13:38:45.569
. . Diff. First
4 1:34.007 13:40:19.576  PO.6-#31 FRANEK J.-FRANEK J. . - AudiRS: , oo'ces
s e 13:41:58.109 1 1:53.186 13:36:40.336
6 1.40.636 13.43:38.745 2 1:47.914 13:38:28.250
; 550323 13:49:33.068 3 1:46.491 13:40:14.741
Fastest lap: 1:32.130
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: 2 Runda i
Mistrzostw Polski
ENDURANCE
02-03.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP E 2 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 331 tASZKIEWICZ M.-TOMCZAKT.. 5337  Po. 11- # 305 SKRZEK A-MIROWSKI K..-BN _ Jo 550 1 1:53.558 13:36:52.277
1 1:57.149 13:37:16.875 1 1:52.444 13:35:55.169 2 1:52.302 13:38:44.579
2 1:51.021 13:39:07.896 2 1:51.411 13:37:46.580 3 2:11.991 13:40:56.570
3 1:50.705 13:40:58.601 3 2:17.634 13:40:04.214 4 4:22.748 13:45:19.318
4 1:52.048 13:42:50.649 4 5:48.928 13:45:53.142 5 1:59.916 13:47:19.234
5 1:49.860 13:44:40.509 5 1:53.161 13:47:46.303 6 4:28.693 13:51:47.927
6 1:52.643 13:46:33.152 6 1:51.726 13:49:38.029 7 6:13.041 13:58:00.968
7 3:12.718 13:49:45.870 7 1:57.045 13:51:35.074 8 1:54.787 13:59:55.755
8 1:54.700 13:51:40.570 8 6:29.523 13:58:04.597 9 1:54.489 14:01:50.244
9 5:52.525 13:57:33.095 9 1:51.354 13:59:55.951
10 1:46.943 13:59:20.038 Po. 15 - # 85 WALCZAK MAKOWIECKI M.-LE}N 3'{;;;;‘
1 1:48.879 140108917  Po. 12 - # 316 BIGOS A-CICHOPEK J. .- BMV 70 307 1 1:54.338 13:36:56.644
1 1.46.843 12:02:55.760 1 2:03.878 13:37:26.528 2 2:07.262 13:39:03.906
13 1.46.312 14:04:42.072 2 1:52.036 13:39:18.564 3 5:42.942 13:44:46.848
14 1:45.906 14:06:27.978 3 1:55.599 13:41:14.163 4 1:53.061 13:46:39.909
4 1:51.559 13:43:05.722 5 2:09.507 13:48:49.416
Po.9 - #70 STROZIK T-BORAK t. .- Fiat SC 19375 5 1:51.437 13:44:57.159 6 4:11.294 13:53:00.710
1 2:10.263 13:37:34.420 6 1:55.605 13:46:52.764 7 5:17.320 13:58:18.030
2 2:05.194 13:39:39.614 7 3:19.788 13:50:12.552 8 1:52.718 14:00:10.748
3 2:03.864 13:41:43.478 8 2:15.483 13:52:28.035 9 1:53.019 14:02:03.767
4 2:04.722 13:43:48.200 9 4:55.230 13:57:23.265 10 2:03.996 14:04:07.763
5 5:55.564 13:49:43.764 10 1:54.778 13:59:18.043 1 1:53.149 14:06:00.912
6 53512 13:51:37.276 11 3:52.305 14:03:10.348
7 6:01.325 13:57:38.601 12 1:53.066 14:05:03.414 Po.16-#96 PAWLACZYKT-KOIDERJ. .- Mii ;I(f)feFtl)r;t
8 1:52.254 13:59:30.855 13 1:53.029 14:06:56.443 ! 1:53.59% 13:36:33.512
9 1:50.407 14:01:21.262 2 1:52.737 13:38:26.249
Po. 13 - #303 KAZANA R-WYKA K..-BMW  , 20 20" 3 2:23.671 13:40:49.920
Po. 10 - # 304 CALEK M.-LEMPERT A..-BMV g 0™ 1 1:52.337 13:36:36.274 & 5:12.317 13:46:02.237
1 1:50.746 13:35:55.390 2 1:51.526 13:38:27.800 5 2:06.888 13:48:09.125
2 1:51.379 13:37:46.769 3 2:12.217 13:40:40.017 6 1:59.104 13:50:08.229
3 2:19.572 13:40:06.341 4 4:54.038 13:45:34.055 7 2:14.030 13:52:22.259
4 5:05.962 13:45:12.303 5 1:54.409 13:47:28.464
5 1:51.997 13:47:04.300 6 1:53.102 13:49:21.566
6 1:51.683 13:48:55.983 7 2:06.925 13:51:28.491
7 1:51.811 13:50:47.794

< iff. Fi
Po. 14 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T.-WISNIEWSKI  , 50175

Fastest lap: 1:32.130
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TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostw Polski

Tor ,POZNAN"

2 Runda

ENDURANCE
02-03.07.2021

TOR POZNAN

WSMP E 2 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 83 KARKUSZEWSKI A-ALEJSKIB..  , >1 a0 ! 1:59.057 13:36:47.015 __
1 211791 13:37:42.517 2 1:54.971 13:38:41.986  Po. 23 - # 12 STEPIEN G.-SZEWCZYKM..- M, >0 aos
2 2:00.394 13:39:42.911 3 1:55.761 13:40:37.747 ! 2:42.267 13:37:44.775
3 153718 13.41:36.629 4 2:02.288 13:42:40.035 2 2:07.161 13:39:51.936
4 1:53.514 13:43:30.143 5 4:02.314 13:46:42.349 3 1:56.911 13:41:48.847
5 513,864 13.45:44.007 6 1:53.883 13:48:36.232 4 1:59.925 13:43:48.772
6 5.42.443 13:51:26.450 7 1:54.925 13:50:31.157 5 2:03.586 13:45:52.358
7 6:05.255 13:57:31.705 6 2:06.489 13:47:58.847
g 155588 135027203 PO. 21 - # 17 KNAPEN T.-GAWKOWSKIR. .- 1, >1'0c> 7 5:04.380 13:53:03.227
5 1.53.723 14:0121.016 1 1:56.898 13:37:03.607 8 5:24.349 13:58:27.576
10 1.53.759 12:03:14.775 2 1:54.951 13:38:58.558 9 1:54.730 14:00:22.306
1 1.53.602 10:05:08.467 3 1:54.122 13:40:52.680 10 1:55.148 14:02:17.454
4 2:08.713 13:43:01.393 11 1:54.826 14:04:12.280
Po. 18 - # 308 KOZIEL B-WYDRA M. . -BMW , O1'eio E B TGRS _
1 1:53.873 13:36:38.449 6 1:58.572 13:50:35.537  Po. 24 - # 57 SZKUDLAREK M.-SZKUDLAREK | g;fsﬁg
2 1:54.834 13:38:33.283 7 2:19.832 13:52:55.369 ! 2:09.146 13:36:51.207
3 153723 13.40:27.006 3 5:00.585 13:57:55.954 2 1:58.082 13:38:49.289
4 2:11.446 13:42:38.452 9 1:57.434 13:59:53.388 3 1:55.483 13:40:44.772
5 8:25.186 13:51:03.638 10 1:56.235 14:01:49.623 4 1:55.272 13:42:40.044
6 2:51.726 13:53:55.364 11 1:57.317 14:03:46.940 5 1:54.763 13:44:34.807
7 4:25.661 13:58:21.025 12 1:58.121 14:05:45.061 6 2:01.266 13:46:36.073
8 1:53.680 14:00-14.705 13 1:58.214 14:07:43.275 7 4:09.782 13:50:45.855
8 2:19.891 13:53:05.746
Po. 19 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D.-DEBICKI A. .- | ;T;g;t Po. 22 - #13 PIETRUCHA G.-tUKASZYKJ..-T ;I;fongst 9 4:35.903 13:57:41.649
1 1:57.702 13:37:11.214 1 1:55.106 13:36:49.976 10 1:56.919 13:59:38.568
2 1:55.230 13:39:06.444 2 1:54.213 13:38:44.189 11 1:56.689 14:01:35.257
3 1:59.006 13:41:05.450 3 1:54.155 13:40:38.344 12 1:56.730 14:03:31.987
4 6:19.344 13:47:24.794 4 2:25.071 13:43:03.415 13 1:57.515 14:05:29.502
5 1:54.703 13:49:19.497 5 5:03.035 13:48:06.450
6 1:54.506 13:51:14.003 6 1:59.084 13:50:05.534
7 2:43.128 13:53:57.131 7 2:21.467 13:52:27.001
8 4:34.502 13:58:31.633 8 5:30.548 By
9 1:53.691 14:00:25.324 9 1:58.680 13:59:56.229
10 2:02.300 14:02:27.624 10 1:58.505 14:01:54.734
11 1:57.375 14:03:52.109
Po. 20 - # 45 FEDDER M.-GRZYBOWSKI G. .-, o173 12 1:57.785 14:05:49.894
Fastest lap: 1:32.130
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2 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski

ENDURANCE
02-03.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP E 2 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 25 SIADKOWSKI M.-SIADKOWSKI | ;';fOF'?rZ 5 2:01.895 13:49:31.569 6 2:06.607 13:49:26.497
1 2:00.082 13:40:06.038 6 2:07.331 13:51:38.900 7 2:06.256 13:51:32.753
2 1:57.703 13:42:03.741 7 5:59.176 13:57:38.076 8 6:17.526 13:57:50.279
3 2:06.679 13:44:10.420 8 2:01.806 13:59:39.882 9 2:03.829 13:59:54.108
4 3.46.088 13:47:56.508 9 2:02.481 14:01:42.363 10 2:09.927 14:02:04.035
5 1:55.206 13:49:51.714 1 2:03.897 14:04:07.932
g YGETT 13:51:55.547  PO. 29 - # 16 SCHAYER J.-JABLONSKI Sz. . - Ki ggf;;;t 12 2:03.189 14:06:11.121
1 2:08.338 13:39:43.848
Po. 26 - # 33 NOWAK IGNATOWSKI K-GAWF , >3 a3 2 2:03.251 1341:47.099  Po. 32- # 69 BIERNAT T-TABAKAM. .- Kia P, 3717
1 2:06.835 13:37:25.709 3 2:03.649 13:43:50.748 1 2:12.147 13:37:35.915
2 1:58.742 13:39:24.451 4 5:21.095 13:49:11.843 2 2:14.072 13:39:49.987
3 1:56.185 13:41:20.636 5 2:02.865 13:51:14.708 3 2:09.852 13:41:59.839
4 1:55.710 13:43:16.346 6 2:47.271 13:54:01.979 4 2:16.185 13:44:16.024
5 1:56.050 13:45:12.396 7 4:24.417 13:58:26.396 5 3:59.249 13:48:15.273
6 1:55.703 13:47:08.099 8 2:08.886 14:00:35.282 6 2:09.304 13:50:24.577
7 2:05.174 13:49:13.273 9 2:07.009 14:02:42.291 7 2:29.789 13:52:54.366
3 4:28.005 13:53:41.278 10 2:16.012 14:04:58.303
9 4:27.363 13:58:08.641
- P— 14:00:04.747  PO.30-#71 LITWINOWICZ D-LITWINOWIC. ggfsgsst
1 156,072 12:02:00.819 1 2:04.609 13:37:26.081
12 1:57.415 14:03:58.234 2 2:53.504 13:40:19.585
13 156,421 12:05:54.655 3 3:21.891 13:43:41.476
4 2:04.336 13:45:45.812
Po. 27 - #43 LYSIAK MLESNIK M. . - BMW § , ¢ oe 5 2:19.453 13:48:05.265
1 1:58.271 13:40:09.780 6 5:47.631 13:53:52.896
2 1:57.895 13:42:07.675 7 4:54.030 13:58:46.926
3 2:04.366 13:44:12.041 8 2:05.050 14:00:51.976
4 5:45.110 13:49:57.151 9 2:03.381 14:02:55.357
5 2:06.629 13:52:03.780 10 2:02.965 14:04:58.322
6 6:03.321 13:58:07.101
Po. 31- # 566 SZABLEWSKI J-CHART D...-Ki , 31 ocg
Po. 28 - # 63 PLUCIENNIK R-ZUU . - Toyota €, 5o e 1 2:09.814 13:37:05.168
1 9:35.688 13:37:30.204 2 2:08.391 13:39:13.559
2 2:30.549 13:40:00.753 3 2:08.961 13:41:22.520
3 2:36.089 13:42:36.842 4 2:14.140 13:43:36.660
4 4:52.832 13:47:29.674 5 3:43.230 13:47:19.890
Fastest lap: 1:32.130
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